TYPE C STYLE (COMMERCIAL), SHELTER REPAIRKIT

CONTRACTOR NAME: Celina Tent Inc. (CELINA)
MANUFACTURING SOURCE COMPANY: Celina Tent Inc. (CELINA)
PART NUMBER OR NSN: 10932

SPECIFICATIONS AS APPLICABLE:
WEIGHT (UNPACKAGED) (lb) 131b

SPECIAL/ADDITIONAL FEATURES: DESCRIPTION
12 inch x 68 inch White Patch
Sail Needles

Sail Palm

Sewing Awl

12 Inch Plastic Repair Kit Case
White Prespun Bobbins

2 Inch Silicone Pressure Roller
Scissors

Heavy Duty Double Sided Tape

3 Inch x 5 Inch Tear-Aid Patch Roll

’lyN Contract Holder

Contract # GS-07F-5874P

PART NUMBER QTY

V1650
30063

30064
30066
30067
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30065
30061
30068
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